Agquaféte 2025
Québec, 8- - 9-2-2025

Epreuve 206
2025-02-08 - 14:45

Garcons, 100m Dos

14 ans et moins
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2
3
4

ROBIN, Zack
DIDIER, Jean-Mikael

SAAFI, Adem

Série 2de 5

abh wdhN Pk

ABEL, Jérémie
BOUTIN, Louis
MABROUK, Yacine
MILADI, Abdelaziz
DOYON, Elliot

Série3de 5

OO, WN -

LEMAY, Olivier
VALLIERES, Léo-Thomas
GUAY, Ludovic

RIHANI, Rayan

POIRIER, Philippe
FALARDEAU, Oscar

Série4de 5

OO~ WNPE

DALLAIRE, Charles
GAGNON, Leonard
GARNEAU, Eloi
DAVID-BRETON, Maverick
FILLION, Thomas
COUTURE, Marc-Olivier

Série5de 5

1
2
3
4
5
6

LEBLANC, Samuel
MAAROUFI, Mohamed Anas
DELAND, Etienne
CARNAHAN, Liam

HAMZA, Oways

METIVIER, Matti

Age

12 Club de Natation de Montmagny
11  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
12 Riverains

13  Cng

12 Riverains

12 Requins de Drummondville

11 Cnqg

11 Club de Natation de Montmagny

13  Riverains

9 Riverains

11  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
12 Club de Natation des Equinoxes

9 Cng

11 Cnq

11  Cnq

11  Riverains

11 Club de Natation des Equinoxes
12 Riverains

10 Club de Natation des Equinoxes
11 Cng

10 Riverains

14  Requins de Drummondville
13  Cng

11  Riverains

10 Requins de Drummondville
11 Cng

=

2:22.68

2:20.02
2:07.91
1:57.30
2:00.55
2:09.00

1:52.34
1:49.20
1:44.21
1:48.65
1:52.17
1:52.87

1:41.82
1:41.38
1:39.81
1:40.54
1:41.60
1:42.74

1:37.74
1:28.90
1:19.36
1:26.91
1:37.58
1:38.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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